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50 RANA  FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 PAGANO ANNA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.43,60 0.42,1 50
2 ROSI NOEMI 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.45,60 0.43,8 46
3 PECCHIA FEDERICA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.44,00 0.44,0 42
4 CATAMO CHIARA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,60 0.44,5 39
5 ADDARI AURORA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.45,50 0.45,0 36
6 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 RAG F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.44,00 0.46,1 33
6 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.45,00 0.46,1 33
8 PICCIONI CHIARA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.43,00 0.46,8 27
9 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.43,60 0.46,9 24
10 BISACCIONI FLAVIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.50,00 0.47,6 22
11 BALBO DI VINADIO SOFIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.48,90 0.47,7 20
12 MANZINI GIULIA 1999 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.48,50 0.48,5 18
13 QUINTALE DALILA 1998 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.45,00 0.49,5 16
13 ALESSANDRI FEDERICA 1999 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.50,50 0.49,5 16
15 FALQUI ELISABETTA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.52,70 0.52,4 12
16 PERRI ELENA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.45,00 0.52,5 10

KOSANOVIC VANESA 1998 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.53,00 ASS
BADR MAYAR ASHRAF 1999 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.54,00 ASS
ALBERTI ARIANNA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.55,00 ASS

1 BUONSANTE GIULIA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.40,00 0.44,7 50
2 TIRELLI FEDERICA 1997 JUN F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.47,90 0.45,9 46
3 DE SIVESTRI VERONICA 1997 JUN F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.47,80 0.48,7 42
4 DE SABATO GIORGIA 1996 JUN F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.45,00 0.49,1 39
5 LANCIONI SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.52,00 0.50,0 36
6 PINNA SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.44,00 0.51,0 33

SILIPO GIULIA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.42,00 ASS
MASTROIANNI ELEONORA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.48,00 ASS

1 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.40,00 0.41,4 50
2 CHIALASTRI SARA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.40,00 0.42,4 46
3 IORI VALENTINA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.44,00 0.46,5 42
4 MAGGI SERENA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.44,00 0.47,0 39
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CATEGORIE RAGAZZI, JUNIORES, CADETTI e MASTERS 



50 RANA  MASTER FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 CONTE FEDERICA 1991 M20 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.45,00 0.50,0 50
2 SERRATORE ALESSANDRA 1990 M20 F OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.50,00 0.50,2 46

DI NOLA MICHELA 1991 M20 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.45,00 SQ
MARTINELLI VALENTINA 1990 M20 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.35,00 ASS
CORBO STEFANIA 1989 M20 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.45,00 ASS
DE VITA SERENA 1989 M20 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.50,00 ASS

1 MENDICELLI ARIANNA 1986 M25 F OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.43,00 0.43,6 50
2 MATTEONI GIULIA 1987 M25 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.38,00 0.45,6 46
3 PERSICHETTI SILVIA 1986 M25 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.43,00 0.49,8 42

TISEI MARTINA 1986 M25 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.39,00 ASS

1 BOTTICELLI KATIA 1974 M35 F OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.44,00 0.45,3 50
2 MASIELLO DIANA 1978 M35 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 1.00,00 0.48,0 46
3 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M35 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.46,70 0.50,9 42

1 DI CESARE TIZIANA 1971 M40 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.40,00 0.41,6 50
2 LEGA MICHELA 1973 M40 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,50 0.47,2 46
3 VAGLI LAURA 1970 M40 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.46,40 0.48,2 42

1 PUDDU FRANCESCA 1967 M45 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.51,30 0.51,7 50

50 RANA  MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 RACCAH DAVID 1998 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.47,50 0.38,6 50
2 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.39,50 0.39,6 46
3 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.43,00 0.40,3 42
4 IORI DANIELE 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.42,00 0.42,3 39
5 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 RAG M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.50,00 0.44,8 36
 ALTIERI DAVIDE 1998 RAG M ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50RN 0.44,00 ASS
 ROCCHETTI LUCA 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.46,00 ASS
 VALLEBONA GIOSUE' 1999 RAG M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.48,00 ASS
 LAULETTA GIAMPAOLO 1999 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.49,00 ASS
 TIBERTI STEFANO 1998 RAG M ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50RN 0.49,00 ASS

1 FARINA CRISTIANO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.33,50 0.34,6 50
2 SOLITANO GUGLIELMO 1997 JUN M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.36,00 0.35,1 46



3 FORCELLINI LORENZO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.34,00 0.36,0 42
4 TORQUATI EDOARDO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.42,60 0.37,9 39
5 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.37,50 0.38,4 36
5 SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE 1997 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.38,50 0.38,4 36
7 DE PORTU TOMMASO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.38,40 0.38,5 30
8 CONSALVO FRANCESCO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.39,50 0.39,6 27
8 FANTOLI MATTIA 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.41,00 0.39,6 27
10 CAPODAGLI RICCARDO 1996 JUN M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 0.44,60 0.43,8 22

1 CONTE EDOARDO 1995 CAD M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.38,00 0.35,5 50
2 MANCINI SIMONE 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.38,00 0.38,4 46
3 MARIANI MIRKO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.40,70 0.41,5 42
4 PICCIOLI VALENTINO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.45,10 0.44,8 39
5 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.50,60 0.51,3 36
 CIAMBELLA FRANCESCO 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.40,00 ASS
 MEZZOGORI VITTORIO 1995 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.42,00 ASS

50 RANA  MASTER MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 CANDIDI SIMONE 1992 M20 M OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.33,00 0.32,7 50
2 MARIANELLI VALERIO 1989 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.33,00 0.33,0 46
3 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.33,00 0.34,0 42
4 DE BLASIO VALERIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.34,50 0.35,7 39
5 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.36,50 0.36,9 36
6 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.37,00 0.39,1 33
7 IOVINE FABRIZIO 1991 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.38,00 0.39,7 30
8 FANTOLI ANDREA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.38,00 0.40,4 27
9 DI CAPUA MANUEL 1992 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.40,00 0.40,5 24
10 SANTIMARROCCHI SIMONE 1993 M20 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.42,60 0.42,0 22
11 GIACCHETTA TIZIANO 1989 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.38,00 0.43,8 20
 PETRONI MIRKO 1993 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.34,00 ASS
 MIGLIORI VALERIO 1989 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.39,00 ASS
 LANCIONI IVAN 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.40,00 ASS

1 PRIOLO CLAUDIO 1988 M25 M OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.34,00 0.34,3 50
2 CALDARIGI GIACOMO 1988 M25 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.37,00 0.36,3 46
3 MARRINI SIMONE 1988 M25 M OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.42,50 0.39,0 42
4 STEFANONI RICCARDO 1984 M25 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.40,00 0.40,5 39

1 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.37,00 0.38,8 50
2 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.40,00 0.41,0 46



3 CARUSO CLAUDIO 1983 M30 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.42,30 0.41,8 42

1 FABIO NARDI 1978 M35 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 1.00,00 0.37,4 50
2 BETTONI FRANCESCO 1977 M35 M OLIMPIA ROMA 50RN 0.39,00 0.38,5 46
3 PERSIA ALESSANDRO 1977 M35 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.39,48 0.39,1 42

1 BASTIANELLI ALESSANDRO 1970 M40 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.40,00 0.38,8 50
2 PICA MASSIMILIANO 1973 M40 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.35,00 0.39,8 46

1 GREGORI BRUNO 1967 M45 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,10 0.40,9 50
2 DI STEFANO STEFANO 1968 M45 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.43,10 0.44,4 46

1 CUCCU MAURIZIO 1963 M50 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.47,50 0.45,6 50
 PENNASILICO GERARDO 1959 M50 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.46,00 ASS

50 DORSO   FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PICCIONI CHIARA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.38,00 0.39,1
1 ADDARI AURORA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.39,30 0.39,1
3 ROSI NOEMI 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.39,90 0.40,2
4 ALESSANDRI FEDERICA 1999 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,00 0.41,3
5 BALBO DI VINADIO SOFIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,00 0.41,9
6 PECCHIA FEDERICA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.37,00 0.42,2
6 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.40,80 0.42,2
8 PERRI ELENA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.40,00 0.43,0
9 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 RAG F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.41,00 0.44,1
10 QUINTALE DALILA 1998 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.40,00 0.44,7
11 DE PASCALIS GIORGIA 1999 RAG F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 1.00,00 0.47,5
12 MANZINI GIULIA 1999 RAG F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.44,30 0.48,2
13 BISACCIONI FLAVIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.43,00 0.48,4
14 FALQUI ELISABETTA 1999 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.51,20 0.53,7
15 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.42,00 SQ
 CATAMO CHIARA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.44,00 ASS
 KOSANOVIC VANESA 1998 RAG F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.45,00 ASS
 BADR MAYAR ASHRAF 1999 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.48,00 ASS
 ALBERTI ARIANNA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.50,00 ASS

1 TIRELLI FEDERICA 1997 JUN F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,00 0.39,7
2 DE SIVESTRI VERONICA 1997 JUN F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.41,50 0.40,6
3 PINNA SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.39,50 0.42,1
4 BUONSANTE GIULIA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.38,00 0.43,4



5 DE SABATO GIORGIA 1996 JUN F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.40,00 0.46,5
MASTROIANNI ELEONORA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.36,00 ASS
SILIPO GIULIA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.44,00 ASS
LANCIONI SARA 1997 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.48,00 ASS

1 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.38,00 0.38,9
2 CHIALASTRI SARA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.37,00 0.39,5
3 IORI VALENTINA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.40,00 0.41,9
4 MAGGI SERENA 1995 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.40,00 0.44,9
 CIVILLA GIORGIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.35,00 ASS

50 DORSO   MASTER FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
MARTINELLI VALENTINA 1990 M20 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.35,00 ASS
CONTE FEDERICA 1991 M20 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.40,00 ASS
DE VITA SERENA 1989 M20 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.43,00 ASS

1 PERSICHETTI SILVIA 1986 M25 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.39,00 0.41,0
 TISEI MARTINA 1986 M25 F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.43,00 ASS

1 MASIELLO DIANA 1978 M35 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 1.00,00 0.41,1
2 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M35 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.44,50 0.45,5
3 FANTI MICHELA 1977 M35 F OLIMPIA ROMA 50DO 0.48,00 0.46,9

1 LEGA MICHELA 1973 M40 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,50 0.44,8
2 VAGLI LAURA 1970 M40 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.49,69 0.49,5

1 PUDDU FRANCESCA 1967 M45 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.57,32 0.58,9

50 DORSO   MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 IORI DANIELE 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.37,00 0.36,4
2 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.36,00 0.36,5
3 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 RAG M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.37,80 0.38,6
4 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.37,50 0.41,0
 ALTIERI DAVIDE 1998 RAG M ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50DO 0.36,00 ASS
 RACCAH DAVID 1998 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.37,80 ASS
 TIBERTI STEFANO 1998 RAG M ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50DO 0.40,00 ASS
 VALLEBONA GIOSUE' 1999 RAG M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.44,70 ASS
 ROCCHETTI LUCA 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.44,00 ASS



 LAULETTA GIAMPAOLO 1999 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.45,00 ASS

1 SOLITANO GUGLIELMO 1997 JUN M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.32,00 0.32,1
2 CONSALVO FRANCESCO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.36,20 0.33,8
3 SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE 1997 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.34,00 0.34,7
4 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.36,00 0.34,9
5 FARINA CRISTIANO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.36,00 0.37,2
6 FORCELLINI LORENZO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.37,00 0.37,4
6 DE PORTU TOMMASO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.39,00 0.37,4
8 FANTOLI MATTIA 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.39,00 0.40,6
 TORQUATI EDOARDO 1997 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.41,00 ASS

1 MANCINI SIMONE 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.32,50 0.33,2
2 CONTE EDOARDO 1995 CAD M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.36,00 0.34,3
3 MARIANI MIRKO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.37,00 0.38,7
4 PICCIOLI VALENTINO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.39,50 0.41,8
5 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 CAD M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.46,00 0.45,5
 MEZZOGORI VITTORIO 1995 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.38,00 ASS
 CIAMBELLA FRANCESCO 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.38,00 ASS

50 DORSO   MASTER MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE BLASIO VALERIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.29,50 0.31,2
2 CANDIDI SIMONE 1992 M20 M OLIMPIA ROMA 50DO 0.32,00 0.31,7
3 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.31,00 0.32,4
4 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.35,00 0.34,4
5 DI CAPUA MANUEL 1992 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.38,00 0.35,5
6 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.35,00 0.36,5
7 FANTOLI ANDREA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.40,00 0.40,1
8 SANTIMARROCCHI SIMONE 1993 M20 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.41,80 0.42,8
 PETRONI MIRKO 1993 M20 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.32,00 ASS
 LANCIONI IVAN 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.42,00 ASS

1 CALDARIGI GIACOMO 1988 M25 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.34,00 0.32,9
2 PRIOLO CLAUDIO 1988 M25 M OLIMPIA ROMA 50DO 0.34,00 0.37,8
3 STEFANONI RICCARDO 1984 M25 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.38,50 0.40,4

1 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.33,00 0.33,2
2 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M30 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.36,00 0.44,0
3 CARUSO CLAUDIO 1983 M30 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,50 0.47,4



1 FABIO NARDI 1978 M35 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 1.00,00 0.34,0
2 PERSIA ALESSANDRO 1977 M35 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,90 0.41,6

1 PICA MASSIMILIANO 1973 M40 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.33,50 0.38,9
2 BASTIANELLI ALESSANDRO 1970 M40 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.42,00 0.42,2

1 GREGORI BRUNO 1967 M45 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.37,50 0.43,8
2 DI STEFANO STEFANO 1968 M45 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.46,00 0.46,1

1 CUCCU MAURIZIO 1963 M50 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,40 0.46,6

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL  ASSOLUTA

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 COPPOLA(CAD);MANCINI(CAD);BALLETTE(JUN);CHIALASTRI(CAD) ASS A.S.D.FUNSPORT 4X50SL ST 1.59,9
2 MARIANI(CAD) DI SALVATORI(RAG)DE SILVESTRI(JUN)SANTIMARROCCHI D(JUN) ASS A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 4X50SL ST 2.13,8
3 ARNAUTU(RAG)-MANZI(RAG)-MANZINI(RAG)-SCARANO(RAG) ASS NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 4X50SL 2.40,00 2.24,7
4 PARRINELLO(A/1)-FABIANI(A/2)-DE PASCALIS(RAG.)-CAPODAGLI(JUN) ASS APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 4X50SL 3.35,40 2.29,2

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL  MASTER

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 BETTONI(M35)-MENDICELLI(M25)-BOTTICELLI(M35)-CANDIDI(M20) MAST OLIMPIA ROMA 4X50SL 2.10,00 2.01,9
2 CALDARIGI(M25)-DICESARE(M40)-CONTE(M20)MARIANELLI(M20) MAST SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 4X50SL 2.10,00 2.07,0

MITTICA(M30)-MASIELLO(M35)-FEDE(M45)-NARDI(M35) MAST APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 4X50SL 4.00,00 SQ

MARRINI(M25)-FANTI(M35)-SERRATORE(M20)-PRIOLO(M25) MAST OLIMPIA ROMA - FUORI GARA 4X50SL ST 2.10,8

25 RANA  FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 SCIAHBASI MARTINA 2006 GIOV F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.25,00 0.31,6 50

1 ROSSETTI ELEONORA 2005 ALL F GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.26,00 0.24,8 50
2 SCALISE BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.30,40 0.27,2 46
3 DI VINCENZO DARIA 2005 ALL F GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.26,00 0.27,3 42
3 SPIROSKI MARTA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.28,00 0.27,3 42
5 DE ROSA LAVINIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.32,50 0.27,6 36
6 PETTENELLO BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.33,50 0.29,2 33
7 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSA 2005 ALL F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 25RN 0.33,00 0.30,5 30

CATEGORIE BABY, GIOVANISSIMI , ALLIEVI e ES.C 



8 PANDOLFI CHIARA 2005 ALL F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25RN 0.31,20 0.30,6 27
9 FAVA ELEONORA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.32,00 0.31,6 24
10 PIERMARINI MARIKA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.39,00 0.39,1 22
11 CATENA ELEONORA 2005 ALL F AGEPI SPORT '97 25RN 0.35,00 0.42,4 20
11 ALEXA GIULIA MARIA 2005 ALL F FIUMICINO NUOTO 25RN 0.45,00 0.42,4 20
13 PULCINI GAIA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.32,00 0.44,6 16
14 PIETROSANTI ANGELICA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.39,00 0.46,7 14

ROSA GIULIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.30,50 ASS
INGALLINA GIULIETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.39,90 ASS
GENTILE EMMA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.40,00 ASS
GIULIANI VIOLA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.42,00 ASS

1 DE ROSSI DANIELA 2004 ESC F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.23,00 0.24,5 50
2 D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA 2004 ESC F STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.28,00 0.27,1 46
3 CORDIALE SOFIA 2004 ESC F FIUMICINO NUOTO 25RN 0.28,10 0.29,0 42
4 MANARINI SOFIA 2004 ESC F GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.30,00 0.31,5 39
 MANGANARO LUDOVICA 2004 ESC F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 25RN 0.35,00 ASS

25 RANA  MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 XU HAOYO 2007 BABY M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.38,00 0.45,8 50

1 SCONOCCHIA THOMAS 2006 GIOV M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25RN 0.31,80 0.28,7 50
2 MANCINI STEFANO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.36,00 0.29,7 46
3 SUMMARIA FRANCESCO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.36,00 0.31,6 42
4 TUFANO RICCARDO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.38,50 0.42,2 39

CARABBA DOMENICO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.36,80 ASS

1 PADRONE LUCA 2005 ALL M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25RN 0.26,20 0.26,2 50
2 GUGLIELMAN TIZIANO 2005 ALL M AGEPI SPORT '97 25RN 0.26,70 0.26,9 46
3 BALLISAI MATTIA 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.29,00 0.28,2 42
3 PONGA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.29,00 0.28,2 42
5 GREGORI LORENZO 2005 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.34,00 0.28,4 36
6 CORGNALE MASSIMO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.28,00 0.28,5 33
7 PASQUINI CRISTIAN 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.32,00 0.30,8 30
7 SANTOS RICCARDO 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.34,00 0.30,8 30
9 FIORETTI CLAUDIO 2005 ALL M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.45,00 0.32,9 24
10 STEIU ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.35,00 0.37,0 22
 ISONI ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.27,00 ASS
 FLUMINI MATTEO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.28,00 ASS
 COSCARELLA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.30,00 ASS



 MICCINI LEONARDO 2005 ALL M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 25RN 0.31,90 ASS
 
1 URBANI LUCA 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.25,00 0.23,0 50
2 GIUSTOLISI GABRIELE 2004 ESC M AGEPI SPORT '97 25RN 0.24,60 0.23,8 46
2 SANTARELLI ZENO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.25,00 0.23,8 46
4 CORAZZA FRANCESCO 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.25,00 0.24,3 42
5 RUBOLINO RICCARDO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.26,00 0.24,5 36
6 ASTOLFI CHRISTIAN 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.30,00 0.24,8 33
7 MILONE NICOLO' 2004 ESC M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.27,00 0.25,4 30
8 GHEGAI LORENZO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.26,00 0.27,1 30
8 MANGANI MARCO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.34,50 0.27,1 30
10 VALENTE ERNESTO 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.33,00 0.27,2 22
11 SILVESTRI ANDREA 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.26,50 0.27,3 20
12 DI STEFANO VALERIO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.30,00 0.27,4 18
12 MAZZUCCO LEONARDO 2004 ESC M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.30,00 0.27,4 18
12 DE CRISTOFARO ROCCO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.31,50 0.27,4 18
15 SANTODONATO VALERIO 2004 ESC M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.40,00 0.27,7 12
16 PALAGGI MATTEO 2004 ESC M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25RN 0.29,40 0.28,4 10
17 CONSORTE UMBERTO 2004 ESC M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.28,00 0.28,5 8
17 FINIZIA LORENZO 2004 ESC M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25RN 0.28,40 0.28,5 8
19 ANDOLFO TOMMASO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.30,00 0.28,6 6
20 KIRILLAWALAGE SIDHARA 2004 ESC M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.35,00 0.29,6 5
21 FILACE LEONARDO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.30,00 0.31,4 4
22 SASSETTI MIRKO 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.33,60 0.32,0 3
23 MANZI ANDREA 2004 ESC M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25RN 0.30,40 0.33,2 2
24 GRAMIGNA LUIS JOSE 2004 ESC M AGEPI SPORT '97 25RN 0.35,00 0.35,2 1
 MELAPPIONI LUCA 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25RN 0.26,40 ASS
 MOSCETTA MATTEO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25RN 0.28,00 ASS
 PETRICCA TOMMASO 2004 ESC M FIUMICINO NUOTO 25RN 0.34,10 ASS

25 DORSO   FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE CRISTOFARO MARGHERITA 2007 BABY F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.35,00 0.29,0
 BARRACCO MARIA 2007 BABY F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.40,00 ASS

1 FARAH MARIA LUNA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.29,00 0.27,7
2 BAFFA MARIANNA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.28,00 0.28,9
3 NOVELLI FRANCESCA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.32,00 0.29,0
4 PICA MARTINA 2006 GIOV F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.31,00 0.29,5
5 SCIAHBASI MARTINA 2006 GIOV F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.32,00 0.29,6



1 ROSSETTI ELEONORA 2005 ALL F GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.23,00 0.22,2
2 SCALISE BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.22,40 0.23,2
2 DI VINCENZO DARIA 2005 ALL F GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.24,00 0.23,2
4 SPIROSKI MARTA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.24,00 0.23,7
5 DE ROSA LAVINIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.28,50 0.24,6
6 PETTENELLO BENEDETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.29,00 0.25,0
7 PANDOLFI CHIARA 2005 ALL F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25DO 0.25,40 0.25,4
8 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSA 2005 ALL F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 25DO 0.25,60 0.25,9
9 FAVA ELEONORA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.26,00 0.26,4
10 CATENA ELEONORA 2005 ALL F AGEPI SPORT '97 25DO 0.28,00 0.26,6
11 PIETROSANTI ANGELICA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.33,50 0.29,2
12 MALGUZZI BARBARA 2005 ALL F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 25DO 0.30,10 0.29,5
13 PULCINI GAIA 2005 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.28,00 0.29,6
14 PIERMARINI MARIKA 2005 ALL F STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.28,90 0.30,6
14 ALEXA GIULIA MARIA 2005 ALL F FIUMICINO NUOTO 25DO 0.38,00 0.30,6
 GIULIANI VIOLA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.26,00 ASS
 GENTILE EMMA 2005 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.27,00 ASS
 ROSA GIULIA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.30,50 ASS
 INGALLINA GIULIETTA 2005 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.35,50 ASS

1 DE ROSSI DANIELA 2004 ESC F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.21,00 0.21,3
2 D'ALESSANDRO ILARIA 2004 ESC F STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.26,10 0.24,4
2 PERONTI CATERINA 2004 ESC F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 25DO 0.26,40 0.24,4
4 CORDIALE SOFIA 2004 ESC F FIUMICINO NUOTO 25DO 0.24,20 0.24,8
5 MANARINI SOFIA 2004 ESC F GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.26,00 0.26,0
 MANGANARO LUDOVICA 2004 ESC F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 25DO 0.27,00 ASS

25 DORSO   MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PENNASILICO RICCARDO 2007 BABY M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.38,00 0.34,3
1 XU HAOYO 2007 BABY M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.38,00 0.34,3
 FABIANI ANDREA 2007 BABY M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 25DO 1.00,00 ASS

1 SCONOCCHIA THOMAS 2006 GIOV M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25DO 0.21,80 0.22,6
2 MANCINI STEFANO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.32,00 0.24,9
3 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2006 GIOV M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.30,00 0.26,4
4 SUMMARIA FRANCESCO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.31,50 0.28,2
5 TUFANO RICCARDO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.31,50 0.32,6

CARABBA DOMENICO 2006 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.29,50 ASS
BOTTALICO FEDERICO 2006 GIOV M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.31,00 ASS
PETRAROTA MASSIMO 2006 GIOV M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.31,00 ASS



1 CORGNALE MASSIMO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.24,00 0.23,6
2 GREGORI LORENZO 2005 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.33,00 0.24,1
3 PADRONE LUCA 2005 ALL M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25DO 0.25,60 0.24,2
4 GUGLIELMAN TIZIANO 2005 ALL M AGEPI SPORT '97 25DO 0.25,00 0.24,3
5 BALLISAI MATTIA 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.24,40 0.24,5
6 SANTOS RICCARDO 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.26,80 0.24,9
7 PONGA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.26,50 0.25,4
8 PASQUINI CRISTIAN 2005 ALL M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.28,00 0.27,1
9 FIORETTI CLAUDIO 2005 ALL M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.25,00 0.28,1
10 STEIU ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.28,00 0.28,4
 FLUMINI MATTEO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.26,00 ASS
 ISONI ALESSANDRO 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.27,00 ASS
 COSCARELLA GABRIELE 2005 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.28,00 ASS
 MICCINI LEONARDO 2005 ALL M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 25DO 0.28,40 ASS

1 DE CRISTOFARO ROCCO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.23,50 0.21,5
2 DI STEFANO VALERIO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.27,00 0.21,9
3 SANTARELLI ZENO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.24,00 0.22,0
4 SANTODONATO VALERIO 2004 ESC M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.21,00 0.22,5
5 RUBOLINO RICCARDO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.25,50 0.22,8
6 CORAZZA FRANCESCO 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.24,90 0.23,2
7 URBANI LUCA 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.22,00 0.23,4
7 SILVESTRI ANDREA 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.24,30 0.23,4
9 KIRILLAWALAGE SIDHARA 2004 ESC M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.24,00 0.23,5
10 GIUSTOLISI GABRIELE 2004 ESC M AGEPI SPORT '97 25DO 0.24,30 0.24,4
11 MANGANI MARCO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.25,50 0.24,5
12 VALENTE ERNESTO 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.30,20 0.24,6
13 DI MARIO LORENZO 2004 ESC M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 25DO 0.24,50 0.25,1
13 MAZZUCCO LEONARDO 2004 ESC M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.26,00 0.25,1
15 FILACE LEONARDO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.25,00 0.25,3
16 SASSETTI MIRKO 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.28,10 0.25,4
17 GHEGAI LORENZO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.25,00 0.25,6
18 MILONE NICOLO' 2004 ESC M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.24,00 0.26,2
19 CONSORTE UMBERTO 2004 ESC M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.25,00 0.26,5
20 ANDOLFO TOMMASO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.25,00 0.26,7
20 FINIZIA LORENZO 2004 ESC M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25DO 0.26,20 0.26,7
22 ASTOLFI CHRISTIAN 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.25,00 0.26,8
23 PALAGGI MATTEO 2004 ESC M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25DO 0.26,00 0.27,0
24 GRAMIGNA LUIS JOSE 2004 ESC M AGEPI SPORT '97 25DO 0.30,00 0.28,7
25 MANZI ANDREA 2004 ESC M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 25DO 0.26,80 0.28,8
 BARRACCO EDOARDO 2004 ESC M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.25,50 ASS



 MOSCETTA MATTEO 2004 ESC M GYM LINE SSD 25DO 0.26,00 ASS
 MELAPPIONI LUCA 2004 ESC M STELLE MARINE 25DO 0.26,10 ASS
 PETRICCA TOMMASO 2004 ESC M FIUMICINO NUOTO 25DO 0.30,00 ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL  BABY

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DI VINCENZO(ALL-F)DI STEFANO(C-M)URBANI(C-M)ROSSETTI(ALL-F) BABY GYM LINE SSD 4X50SL 3.00,00 2.57,6
2 PETTENELLO(ALL)DEROSA(ALL)SANTARELLI(ESC)RUBOLINO(ESC) BABY TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 4X50SL 3.07,00 3.03,6
3 D'ALESSANDRO(ES C)SCALISE(ALL)SILVESTRI(ES C)CORAZZA(ES C) BABY STELLE MARINE A.R.L 4X50SL 3.16,70 3.04,9
4 PERONTI(C)-BUSCA(C)-MALGUZZI(ALL.)-DI MARIO(C) BABY APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 4X50SL 5.00,00 3.27,5
 CORGNALE(ALL)FAVA(ESC)ISONI(ESC)SPIROSKI(ESC) BABY A.S.D.FUNSPORT 4X50SL ST ASS

50 RANA  FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 AMATI SERENA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.55,30 0.55,2 50
2 COSCARELLA FEDERICA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 1.05,00 0.55,8 46
3 PALMAS ASIA 2003 B1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.00,00 0.58,1 42
4 BUCCIARELLI GIORGIA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 1.05,00 0.59,0 39
5 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2003 B1 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.06,30 1.02,7 36
6 ANGELINI ALICE 2003 B1 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 1.00,00 1.08,2 33
7 TIROCCHI GINEVRA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 1.10,00 1.16,1 30

CALABRESE ASIA MARIA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.50,20 ASS

1 ADAMINI SOFIA 2002 B2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.55,00 0.51,3 50
2 GUGLIELMAN GIORGIA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.55,90 0.53,0 46
3 SCARANO SARA 2002 B2 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.54,20 0.53,3 42
4 COCCHI CAROLINA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.10,00 0.59,9 39
5 DE SANTIS ALESSIA 2002 B2 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 1.00,00 1.00,3 36

POMPILI GIORGIA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.49,40 ASS
MICCINI MICOL 2002 B2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.51,90 ASS

1 GALLO CHIARA 2001 A1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.46,20 0.45,0 50
2 VALLEBONA AZZURRA 2001 A1 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.47,20 0.48,6 46
3 CATAMO SILVIA 2001 A1 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.54,00 0.48,9 42
4 LITTA GIULIA 2001 A1 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.55,10 0.49,7 39
5 GORI LODOVICA 2001 A1 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 0.49,80 0.50,3 36
6 TAVELLA GIULIA 2001 A1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.56,00 0.51,3 33
7 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 A1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.54,00 0.52,3 30

CATEGORIE  B/1, B/2, A/1 e A/2



 
1 FERRARI MARTA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.49,70 0.49,2 50
2 MASI MICHELA 2000 A2 F ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50RN 0.49,00 0.50,4 46
3 MANFREDI MARTA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.52,00 0.53,0 42
4 ZITO VALENTINA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.56,10 0.54,9 39
 COLASANTI AURORA 2000 A2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.57,00 SQ
 FABIANI GIORGIA 2000 A2 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 1.00,00 SQ
 BUCCAFUSCO ELISA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.43,00 ASS
 COSMI GIULIA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.55,00 ASS

50 RANA  MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA PUNTI
1 ANDALORO MATTIA 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.51,90 0.50,6 50
2 DI STEFANO SILVIO 2003 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.57,60 0.53,6 46
3 ZAMURRI MATTEO 2003 B1 M ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50RN 0.55,00 0.54,7 42
4 AMBROSIO EMANUELE 2003 B1 M GYM LINE SSD 50RN 0.50,00 0.54,9 39
5 DELLA PENNA FLAVIO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.00,40 0.56,3 36
6 PERNA CIRO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.14,70 0.57,0 33
7 MAURA EDOARDO 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.56,30 0.58,5 30
8 GIANVENUTI RICCARDO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.00,00 0.59,1 27
9 IACONO CLAUDIO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.05,00 1.08,1 24

BERTO JACOPO 2003 B1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 1.05,00 SQ
DE CAPITE SAMUEL 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.56,40 ASS
IAVAZZO GIAMMARCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.00,00 ASS
SPAGNUOLO FRANCESCO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.00,00 ASS
DAVINI RICCARDO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.03,10 ASS
BIONDINI FRANCESCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 1.04,40 ASS

1 DI STEFANO SALVO 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.47,00 0.46,5 50
2 LABORANTE DANIELE 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.50,80 0.49,5 46
3 ORTENZI GIULIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.52,40 0.52,7 42
4 FERRAMISCO GIORGIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.58,20 0.55,8 39
5 MANZI ALESSIO 2002 B2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.58,00 0.59,0 36

1 PARRINIELLO PAOLO 2001 A1 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 0.45,90 0.44,5 50
2 FELICIONI VALERIO 2001 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.49,00 0.46,4 46
3 IORIZZO DIEGO 2001 A1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.47,80 0.47,1 42
4 FIORUCCI LORENZO 2001 A1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.52,50 0.51,5 39

1 FINIZIA DAVIDE 2000 A2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50RN 0.44,00 0.42,3 50
2 SANTINI ANDREA 2000 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50RN 0.45,00 0.42,7 46



3 DI MARIO FEDERICO 2000 A2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50RN 0.49,90 0.45,1 42
4 SCIAMANNA NADIR 2000 A2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.48,00 0.45,9 39
5 SANTARELLI SANTE 2000 A2 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.47,00 0.46,3 36
6 SANTODONATO ALESSIO 2000 A2 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50RN 0.50,00 0.47,2 33
7 D'ANGELI ANDREA 2000 A2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.48,00 0.47,3 30
8 PASQUINI MAURIZIO 2000 A2 M STELLE MARINE 50RN 0.52,00 0.50,3 27
9 BONACCORSO MARCO 2000 A2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50RN 0.50,00 0.52,9 24

ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2000 A2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN 0.55,00 ASS

50 DORSO   FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 BUCCIARELLI GIORGIA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 1.00,00 0.48,3
2 PALMAS ASIA 2003 B1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.49,70 0.49,0
3 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2003 B1 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.49,60 0.49,8
4 COSCARELLA FEDERICA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 1.00,00 0.51,4
5 AMATI SERENA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.48,40 0.52,0
6 TIROCCHI GINEVRA 2003 B1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 1.00,00 0.55,6
 CALABRESE ASIA MARIA 2003 B1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.44,10 ASS
 BELLANTUONO IRENE 2003 B1 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 1.00,00 ASS

1  PILUTTI LAVINIA 2002 B2 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 0.40,40 0.40,8
2 GUGLIELMAN GIORGIA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.47,30 0.44,5
3 SCARANO SARA 2002 B2 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.45,30 0.48,0
4 ADAMINI SOFIA 2002 B2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.50,00 0.53,0
5 COCCHI CAROLINA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 1.00,00 1.00,2
 POMPILI GIORGIA 2002 B2 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.44,30 ASS
 MICCINI MICOL 2002 B2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.50,30 ASS

1 VALLEBONA AZZURRA 2001 A1 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.40,00 0.40,3
2 GALLO CHIARA 2001 A1 F NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.43,20 0.43,5
3 LITTA GIULIA 2001 A1 F AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.53,50 0.45,6
4 COPPOLA LIVIA 2001 A1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.50,00 0.45,9
5 TAVELLA GIULIA 2001 A1 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.50,00 0.48,8
 CATAMO SILVIA 2001 A1 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.52,00 ASS

1 MASI MICHELA 2000 A2 F ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50DO 0.45,00 0.41,3
2 FERRARI MARTA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.44,20 0.46,1
3 ZITO VALENTINA 2000 A2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,90 0.47,7
4 MANFREDI MARTA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.46,00 0.48,0
5 PETTI MARTINA 2000 A2 F APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 1.00,50 0.56,5
6 COLASANTI AURORA 2000 A2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.55,10 0.59,4



 BUCCAFUSCO ELISA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.38,00 ASS
 COSMI GIULIA 2000 A2 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.50,00 ASS

50 DORSO   MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DI STEFANO SILVIO 2003 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.43,00 0.44,3
2 ZAMURRI MATTEO 2003 B1 M ILA NUOTO CLUB RIETI 50DO 0.50,00 0.45,0
3 ANDALORO MATTIA 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.46,10 0.47,7
4 AMBROSIO EMANUELE 2003 B1 M GYM LINE SSD 50DO 0.48,00 0.48,1
5 MUMMOLO DANIELE 2003 B1 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 0.54,00 0.52,5
6 MAURA EDOARDO 2003 B1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.49,50 0.53,0
7 PERNA CIRO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.53,90 0.53,4
8 BERTO JACOPO 2003 B1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 1.00,00 0.53,5
9 GIANVENUTI RICCARDO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.50,00 0.54,8
10 DELLA PENNA FLAVIO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.54,00 0.54,8
11 IACONO CLAUDIO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 1.00,00 1.03,4
 IAVAZZO GIAMMARCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.48,30 ASS
 SPAGNUOLO FRANCESCO 2003 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.50,80 ASS
 DAVINI RICCARDO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.53,60 ASS
 BIONDINI FRANCESCO 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.54,60 ASS
 DE CAPITE SAMUEL 2003 B1 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.55,00 ASS

1 DI STEFANO SALVO 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.42,10 0.41,3
2 ORTENZI GIULIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.42,70 0.45,1
3 LABORANTE DANIELE 2002 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.46,10 0.48,7
4 DE SOUAZA ALCANTARA 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 0.50,20 0.51,8
5 MALGUZZI LORENZO 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 0.47,40 0.52,4
6 FERRAMISCO GIORGIO 2002 B2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.55,00 0.55,1
7 MELE MICHELE 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 0.50,90 1.06,2

MANZI ALESSIO 2002 B2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.46,40 SQ
FIORE JACOPO 2002 B2 M APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 50DO 0.53,90 ASS

1 FELICIONI VALERIO 2001 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.49,00 0.45,7
2 IORIZZO DIEGO 2001 A1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.44,80 0.46,2
3 FIORUCCI LORENZO 2001 A1 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.45,00 0.46,3
 DE CRISTOFARO LUDOVICO 2001 A1 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.51,40 ASS

1 SCIAMANNA NADIR 2000 A2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.37,60 0.37,7
2 FINIZIA DAVIDE 2000 A2 M NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 50DO 0.39,90 0.40,3
3 SANTODONATO ALESSIO 2000 A2 M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 50DO 0.45,00 0.41,0
4 SANTINI ANDREA 2000 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 2008 50DO 0.48,20 0.44,5



5 BONACCORSO MARCO 2000 A2 M AGEPI SPORT '97 50DO 0.45,00 0.45,2
6 D'ANGELI ANDREA 2000 A2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.45,00 0.45,7
7 PASQUINI MAURIZIO 2000 A2 M STELLE MARINE 50DO 0.49,00 0.46,5
 SANTARELLI SANTE 2000 A2 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.47,50 ASS
 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 2000 A2 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO 0.53,00 ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL  ESORDIENTI B

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PILUTTI (B/2)-PUGGIONI I.(ES.C)-MALGUZZI L.(B/2)-LORETELLI (B/2) ESB APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 4X50SL 2.40,30 2.37,0
2 GUGLIELMAN(B2)-COCCHI(B2)-FERRAMISCO(B2)-ORTENZI(B2) ESB AGEPI SPORT '97 4X50SL 3.50,00 3.01,7
 SCARANO(B2)-CALABRESE(B1)-ANDALORO(B1)-MAURA(B1) ESB NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 4X50SL 3.30,00 ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL  ESORDIENTI A

ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 PUGGIONI G(A/1)-DE PASCALIS (A/1)-GORI(A/1)-MISSORI(A/1) ESA APPIO 2009 A.S.D. 4X50SL 2.29,00 2.22,8
2 VALLEBONA(A1)-LITTA(A1)-BONACCORSO(A2)-SCIAMANNA(A2) ESA AGEPI SPORT '97 4X50SL 3.00,00 2.24,5
3 FINIZIA(A2)-FIORUCCI(A1)-AMATI(B1)-GALLO(A1) ESA NEWLINE POMEZIA SSD 4X50SL 3.30,00 2.35,4
4 FERRARI(A2)-ZITO(A2)-PERNA(B1)-IORIZZO(A1) ESA FIUMICINO NUOTO 4X50SL 3.40,00 2.43,3
5 D'ANGELI(A);TAVELLA(A1)-COPPOLA(A1)-BERTO(B1) ESA A.S.D.FUNSPORT 4X50SL ST 2.49,7
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